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ORB Y ECORDED MUSIC SOCIE .
TORBAY RECORDED MUSIC SOCIETY Dates, presenters and programmes in 2023

Friday 20th January, Don Frampton
Venue Classics from the Baltic States
St Matthias Church Halls, Friday 17th February, Frank Reed
Babbacombe Road Great pianists and the piano
Wellswood, Friday 17th March, James Murray
Torquay, Paul Abraham
TQ1 1HW Friday 21st April, Kevin Ryland
Meetings in 2023 are monthly on a Friday afternoon, on the A Ribbon of Light
third Friday of each month. Meetings will be from 2.30pm to Friday 19th May, Jutta Fagan
4.15pm with a short interval at about 3.20pm. “Why is this so seldom played?”
Membership of Torbay Recorded Music Society is open to all Friday 16th June, Jean Worth

on payment of an annual subscription, £30 for the full calendar year
2023. To cover expenses we also charge a small attendance fee,
£2.50p for members and £6 for visitors, at each meeting. Light

refreshments, for which we invite donations, are available at the
interval. Friday 18th August, tha

Friday 21st July, Paul McClure
Gian Carlo Menotti

It helps the Society if members pay their subscriptions directly to the
Society’s bank account at: HSBC sort code 40-44-22, account name
Torbay Recorded Music Society, number 51252496 (please include

Friday 15th September, Jeremy Howell
Some French Music

your surname in the reference, and inform the Treasurer by phone or Friday 20th October, John Walker
email, m.collop@btinternet.com when the payment has been made). Friday 17th November, Stephen Samways
Alternatively cheques may be sent to Michael Collop at Friday 15th December
127 Dartmouth Road, Paignton, TQ4 6NW. Members’ pre-Christmas choices — a free-for-all
You may also contact us by email via Stephen Samways, at The above is the 2023 Programme as currently planned (at
stephensamways67 @gmail.com December 2022) — this leaflet will be re-issued with the full list
We are affiliated to the Federation of Recorded Music Societies, and of presenters and titles when known.

listed with a link on the FRMS website www.thefrms.co.uk
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